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LED21ED17/740

Open and Closed Rated

Ballast Bypass required

Damp

Not suitable for air-tight explosive or hazardous fixtures
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Base Description

Base Type

Dimmable

Product Technology

Rated Life (Hours)
Dimmable / Non-Dimmable

Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI
Color Temperature

Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

Voltage <Nom>
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Med Screw
Screw-in
No

LED

50000 h
No

143
30001Im
70
4000 K

27729
LED21ED17/740
EACH

1

043168277297
00043168277297

1
Each

CASE

3

043168277297
10043168277294

Case

54in

120V



